Tentative Schedule of Thailand Philharmonic Orchestra

Season 2022-2023

No.

Program Date / Time Program Title Conductor & Soloist Venue Number of Audience
Conductor Alfonso Scarano
Prince Mahidol Hall
1 Saturday, 5 November, 2022, 4:00 pm Boston Brass (PMH) 483
Soloist Boston Brass
Conductor Alfonso Scarano
Prince Mahidol Hall
2 Saturday, 26 November, 2022, 4:00 pm TITANS (PMH) 529
Soloist Nareh Arghamanyan, piano
Conductor Arnie Roth
- RIKKI -
FINAL FANTASY 35th Anniversary Vocalist from FINAL FANTASY X
Saturday, 17 December, 2022, 4:00 pm
Distant Worlds: music from FINAL - EMIKO SHIRATORI - Prince Mahidol Hall .
3 Sunday, 18 December, 2022, 12:00 pm Pendmg
FANTASY Coral Vocalist from FINAL FANTASY IX (PMH)
Sunday, 18 December, 2022, 6:00 pm Soloist

By Five Four Records

- HITOSHI SAKIMOTO -
Composer of FINAL FANTASY XIi
- YOKO SHIMOMURA -
Composer of FINAL FANTASY XV




Tentative Schedule of Thailand Philharmonic Orchestra
Season 2022-2023

No. Program Date / Time Program Title Conductor & Soloist Venue Number of Audience
Conductor Olivier Ochanine
Prince Mahidol Hall
a4 Saturday, 24 December, 2022, 4:00 pm Christmas with the Thailand Phil (PMH) 1,113
- Fascinating Four, vocal quartet
Soloist - Nitchakarn Kaewinthi, soprano
- Chanat Neill Knight, baritone
Conductor Andrzej Kosendiak
Prince Mahidol Hall
5 Saturday, 14 January, 2023, 4:00 pm Fantastic Festivals PMH) 971
Soloist Clarissa Bevilacqua, violin




Tentative Schedule of Thailand Philharmonic Orchestra
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No. Program Date / Time Program Title Conductor & Soloist Venue Number of Audience
Conductor Pamornpan Komolpamorn
Music 101
Delfeayo Marsalis, trombone
Javon Jackson, tenor saxophone
Jeremy Manasia, piano
David Williams, double bass
Willie Jones Ill, drums
. . Pomelo Town . .
6 Saturday, 28 January, 2023, 4:00 pm Thailand Intermational Jazz Krit Buranavitayawut, Prince Mahidol Hall 793
Conference (TIJC) 2023 (PMH)
Soloist alto saxophone
Darin Pantoomkomol, piano
Noppadol Tirataradol, double bass
Sarute Wijitwechakarn, drums
Featured Guest Soloists with
Pomelo Town
Pekka Pylkkanen, saxophone
Sekpol Unsamran
(Koh Mr. Saxman), saxophone
Conductor Gudni Emilsson . )
7 Saturday, 11 February, 2023, 4:00 pm Bohemian Rhapsodies Prince Mahidol Hall 363
Soloist Christoph Hartmann, oboe (PMF)
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Program Date / Time Program Title Conductor & Soloist Venue Number of Audience
Conductor Thanapol Setabrahmana
Saturday, 11 March, 2023, 4:00 pm Symphonic Anime 2023 Prince Mahidol Hall P d
Sunday, 12 March, 2023, 4:00 pm By Five Four Records (PMH) Shneling
- Sathida Prompiriya (Nan), voice
Soloist
- Nat Sakdatorn, voice
Conductor Claude Villaret
Prince Mahidol Hall
Saturday, 25 March, 2023, 4:00 pm Shostakovich X (PMH) 579
Soloist Patricia Pagny, piano
Conductor Alfonso Scarano ) )
Prince Mahidol Hall
Saturday, 13 May, 2023, 4:00 pm Romeo and Juliet (PMH)
Soloist Darko Brlek, clarinet
Conductor Thanapol Setabrahmana
Saturday, 20 May, 2023, 4:00 pm Beauty and the Beast Prince Mahidol Hall
Sunday, 21 May, 2023, 4:00 pm By Five Four Records (PMH)
Soloist TBA
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No. Program Date / Time Program Title Conductor & Soloist Venue Number of Audience
Conductor Alfonso Scarano
Prince Mahidol Hall
12 Saturday, 3 June, 2023, 4:00 pm Goddesses and Emperors (PMH)
Soloist Antonio Pompa-Baldi, piano
Conductor Pamornpan Komolpamorn
Prince Mahidol Hall
13 Saturday, 10 June, 2023, 4:00 pm Violal
Ettore Cause, viola (PMH)
Soloist
Aibek Ashirmatov, viola
Conductor Carl St.Clair Prince Mahidol Hall
14 Saturday, 1 July, 2023, 4:00 pm Endless Wonders (PMH)
Soloist Dorothea Herbert, soprano
Conduct TBA
Saturday, 15 July 2023, 4:00 prm onductor Prince Mahidol Hall
- Video Game Concert TBA
Sunday, 16 July 2023, 4:00 pm (PMH)
Soloist TBA
Conductor Gordon Hunt
Tuesday, 18 July, 2023, 7:00 pm Prince Mahidol Hall
15 International Double Reed Society
Saturday, 22 July, 2023 4:00 pm (PMH)
Soloist TBA
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No. Program Date / Time Program Title Conductor & Soloist Venue Number of Audience
Conductor Thanapol Setabrahmana
Saturday, 5 August, 2023, 4:00 pm Prince Mahidol Hall
16 Family Concert
Sunday, 6 August, 2023, 4:00 pm (PMH)
Soloist TBA
Conductor TBA
Thailand International Composition Prince Mahidol Hall
17 Saturday, 19 August, 2023, 4:00 pm
Festival (TICF) 2023 (PMH)
Soloist TBA
Conductor Alfonso Scarano ) )
Prince Mahidol Hall
18 Saturday, 2 September, 2023, 4:00 pm Season Finale
(PMH)
Soloist -

Update on 15 March 2023

Noted: Dates and programs are subject to change or cancel due to any Force Majeure situations.




